4	APPLICATION FOR PERMIT	HERMIT ISSUED
٠	ROCALISE GROUP	" HAR 11 1982
		(
	ZONING LOCATION PORTLAND, MAINE Mar. 10/8	LITY of PORTLAND
1977	To the CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter, repair, demolish, move or install the equipment or change tive in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portland B.O.C. Pordinance of the City of Portland with olds and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and LOCATION & Bell Street 1. Owner's name and address Pratt-Abbott, Inc. Same 2. Lessee's name and address Same 3. Contractor's name and address Same	the following specifications: Fire District #1 \(\Bar{\text{J}} \), #2 \(\Bar{\text{Telephone}} \) Telephone
•	Proposed use of building Storage of used machinery parts Last use new bldg. Material No. stories Heat Style of roof List. Other buildings on same lot Appeal F.	Roofing
* 1	Estimated Contractard Cost of Taranta Cost of	
	FIELD INSPECTOR.—Mr	•••••
	To set 20'x8'x8' storage container to be used TOTAL for machinery parts, as per plan. Set directly	\$ 15.00
. :	on groundmin front of existing garage. Stan	p of Special Conditions
- (*) - (\$)		
		Chanina ulumbina electrical
,	NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by the installers and subcontractors of	y nearing, pramonig, electrical
i Fi	and mechanicals.	
	DETAILS OF NEW WORK	
	Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is any electrical work involved in t	his work?
topy of	If not, what is proposed for sewage	2
	Has septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent? Height average grade to top of plate Height average grade to highest possible, front depth No. stories solid or filled land?	rint of roof
	Kind of roof	of heat fuel
	1st floor	roof
	1F A GARAGE	
100	No cars nowaccommodated on same lot, to be accommodated number commercial will automobic repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the p	roposed building?
. }	APPROVACTOR DATE MISCELL	ANEOUS
11	BUILDING INSPECTION—PLAN EXAMINER Will work require disturbing of a ZONING.	any tree on a public street?
- 1	BUILDING CODE	above work a person competent requirements pertaining thereto
	Others Fort	Dhana #
,	Signature of Applican Dufford Stevens for	Phone#
	Type Name of above Mr. Bickford Stevens for	12 20 30 40

		en e
	FIELD MENTOR'S COPY APPLICANT'S COPY OFFICE FIL	e copy

ľ

aa aa aa aa aa aa aa NOTES Date of permit 8-/6-Alteration Approved 3-12-82 Checked out. 3-18-82 3-23-82 ... 10° 11 4-16-82 11 4-23-82 Qa 1-82 - OK

APPLICATION FOR PERMI	
B.O.C.A. USE GROUP	5.
B.O.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION	0395 W 727 1975
	1975
ZONING LOCATION PORTLAND, MAINE, May 19,	THE ALL PRINCIPAL AND ADDRESS OF THE PRINCIPA
To the DIRECTOR OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE	[14P222 SOLE NUMBERS WILLIAM SOLE SOLE SOLE SOLE SOLE SOLE SOLE SOLE
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter, repair, c'emolish, move or	descent the following building store
ture, equipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Po	
Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and specifications, if any, submitted tions:	nerewith and the following specificars man
	Fire District #1 CT #2 CT
1. Owner's name and address Pratt Abbott Co., same 155 Kous	TAIL Telephone
2 Lessee's name and adddress	Telephone
2. Lessee's name and adddress	Telephone
Architect Specifications Plans	No of charts
Proposed use of building .garage	
Last use XWXTATIONEEX	
Matavial No stories West Style of roof	Donfine
Material No. stories Heat Style of roof	20,00
Other buildings on same lot Estimated contractural cost \$ 15,000,00 4,500 11.00	Feo \$ 50 ,08
and the control of th	
FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr Hugh Irving	импърминация хівних кринтану хира ON
sentine a tree	car garage as per plan.
Dweining garage to have	two 9' foot openings on gable
Garage end 4x6 headers	
Masonry Bldg	
Metal Bldg	Stamp of Special Conditions
Alterations	and the second of the second of the
Demolitions	
Change of Use	
Other	
NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by the installers and subcontr	ractors of heading, plumbing, electri-
cal and mechanicals.	
PERMIT IS TO BE ISSUED TO 1 □ 2 □ 3 ☑	40
Other:	······
DETAILS OF NEW WORK	
Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is any electrical work invo	olved in this work?
Is connection to be made to public sever? If not, what is proposed for	or sewage?
Has septic tank notice been sent? Form notice rent?	**********
Height average grade to top of plate .8t	est point of roof .15.
Size, front 24 depth 24 No. stories solid or filled land? 80	olid earth or rock?
Material of foundation conc. \$12b Thickness, top .6" botto: a	. cellar
Kind of roof pi tch Rise per foot	shi ng le
No. of chimneys Material of chimneys of lining Kin	
Framing Lumber—Kind Spruce Dressed or full size? Corner posts	s 4x6 Sills 2x6
Size Girder Columns under girders Size	
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor as	
Joists and rafters: 1st floor, 2nd, 3rd	
On centers: 1st floor	

If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height? IF A GARAGE

Maximum span: 1st floor, 2nd, 3rd, roof

No. cars now accommodated on same lot ..., to be accommodated ... number commercial cars to be accommodated ... Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?

APPROVALS BY: DATE

Health Dept.:

MISCELLANEOUS

Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? . .

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed? . Yes . . .

Signature of Applicant

Type Name of above ...

revocef.... Phone #.....

√.....t□ 2□ 3₹□ 4□ Other

NOTES



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES

ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

	June				
Receipt	and Perr	nit nu	mber .	A2931	<u> </u>

To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Main The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make e	16: Lectrical installations in accordance with the law	s of Maine.
the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National Electrical So	ode and the following specifications:	the probability
LOCATION OF WORK: 4 Bell St	ADDRESS: same	
OWINDA THE BUILDING	ADDRESS.	
OUTLETS: (number of)		
Lights Receptacles		FEES
Switches		
Plugmold (number of feet)		
TOTAL		
FIXTURES: (number of)		
Incandescent	aracant)	
Fluorescent (Do not include strip fluor	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Strip Fluorescent, in feet		
CED VIOLE.		
Dermonant total amperes 200		3.00
Temporary		
METERS: (number of)		.50_
MOTORS, (mumber of)		
Exactional		
1 HP or over		
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:		
Oil or Gog (number of units)		
Electric (number of rooms)	••••••	
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:		
Oil or Gas (by a main boiler)	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Oil or Gas (by separate units)		
APPLIANCES: (number of)	Water Heaters	
Ranges ————————————————————————————————————	Disposals ———	
Wall Ovens	Dishwashers ———	
Dryers	Compactors	
Fans	Others (denote)	

MISCELLANEGIJS: (number of)	************	
m		
Ata Candidanas		
C'		
Fire /Durgler Alerres		
O,,		
Attoracions to miles		
- I I-les beitemt		
Emergency Generators		
• •	INSTALLATION FEE DUE:	
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PER	MIT DOUBLE FEE DUE:	
FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (304-16.5)	TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:	3.50
		•
INSPECTION: Will be ready on, 19; or Wi	il Call _x	
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: MILLIREN MOS	NY	
TEL.: 797-8375		
MASTER LICENSE NO.:	SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR:	
LIMITED LICENSE NO.:		

INSPECTOR'S COPY



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

Date 6-17-75

Receipt and Permit number 79-79

To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland The undersigned hereby applies for a rermit to the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National Electrical	nake electrical installation ical Code and the followin	s in accordance with the law g specifications:	rs of Maine,
LOCATION OF WORK: Bell Street - OWNER'S NAME: Pratt Abbott Co.	(10-30)	same as above	
3 A			
OUTLETS: (number of) Lights Receptacles Switches	•		FEES
7 (number of feet)			5.00
FIXTURES: (number of)			
Incandescent			
Fluorescent 14 (Do not include st	rip fluorescent)		3.40
TOTAL 14 Strip Fluorescent, in feet 32 ft			3.00
SERVICES:			
SERVICES: Permanent, total amperes			
Temporary	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
METERS: (number of)			-
MOTORS: (number of) Fractional			
1 HP or over			
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:			
RESIDENTIAL HEATING: Oil or Gas (number of units)			
O' C (hu a main hailar)			
Electric (total number of kws)			
APPLIANCES: (number of)	Water Heaters	1	
Ranges	Disposals		
Cook Tops ————————————————————————————————————	Dishwashers		
Dryers ————	Compactors		
Fans	Others (denote)		3-00
TOTAL <u>2</u>			
MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)			
Dennah Danala			
THUSECHMON	(on generate un:	its)	8,00
01			
Tito, Barbin Commen			
Alterations to wires			
Emergency Cignts, battery Emergency Generators			
Z9/	INSTA	LLATION FEE DUE:	
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINA	L PERMIT	DOUBLE FEE DUE:	
FOR PERFORMING WORK WITHOUT A PER	MIII (304-3)	AL AMOUNT DUE:	22,40
INSPECTION:			
. 10	; or Will CallX	accessor of	
Mrkkey Mi	lliken Bros		-
CONTINUOUS CONTINUE AMA MILLION			_
* DDD Ecc. 4 \ # VTAGTST	<u> </u>		
* DDD Ecc. 4 \ # VTAGTST	<u> </u>		
ADDRESS: 474 RIVERSI TEL.: 797-8375 MASTER LICENSE NO.: 2241 LIMITED LICENSE NO.:	SIGNATURE	OF CONTRACTOR:	

INSPECTOR'S COPY U

The state of the s

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE SITE PLAN REVIEW

				Process	ing, Fo	orm	x :	v e		•	1, 1, 2, 4
	Fratt Spott Co.									2 0 , 1	275
	Applicant 1053 Forest Avan	ue.			٠.	-30 .	-611	Street.	Date		
	Mailing Address				Addre		Propos	sed Site	, '		
	Proposed Use of Site				Site I	dentifi	er(s)	from Assessor	Maps		
,	Acreage of Site / Ground	Boy Course	TO	,	Zonin		ronos	ed Site			
	Ţ :								`		
- ,	Site Location Review (DEP)		1	(x) N			Prop	osed Number I Floor Area_	of Floors	144	1
	Board of Appeals Action Red Planning Board Action Requ	•) Yes	N (光) N (米)			icta	Floor Area	.,,,,,	- 100	
	Ţ	irea: () res	(/) 11	U						
	Other Comments:			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·····						
	Date Dept. Review Due:	ay 23, 19	75	•					1		The state of the s
						-		<u> </u>			
			E DEDA	RTMENT	DEVII						
	in the state of th	FIF	(E DEPA	W LIME M.	KEAII			Y .			
•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	, ,		-		(D	ate Re	ceived)			- , h
			*.		. 2		•				
			빙		SIAMESE CONNECTIONS			· a			
	•	Site	S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	ARDS	NNE	, 0, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1,					
		2 2	GE S	HAZ	8	SUPI					
	•	ACCESS TO SITE	SUFFICIENT VEHICL	SAFETY HAZARDS HYDRANTS	AMES	SUFFICIENCY OF WATER SUPPLY	ОТНЕВ	1 2			٠.
	, * .	, A St	;	γ ξ	Ìŝ	S× ×	5	. '			
	APPROVED	11	1-	1]					,	
	APPROVED CONDITION		1:		1			CONDITIONS			
i	CONDITION	;						BELOM			
ř,	DISAPPRO	VED						REASONS SPECIFIED	, , , ,		, ;
		ļ			اــــا		L	_I BELOW			
			* *	,					-," "		
				, ,	,			•	٠,	74	San Allen
1	v ·	. " '			: ,				,	1:	
•	REASONS:			, · · · /,	····			,			* * **
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·		· ·	'						•
,										1 1 1	A .
			* ;						,		
	(Attach Separ	rate Sheet if Nec	essary)							. '	
									- '	1	
	* · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							* :		, `	
										*	
,		. 1				Pa	26	1. A	CAM		w i
						<i>بايب</i> Slo	NATU	RE OF REVIEWI	NG STAFF	DATE	
		٠	FIF	RE DEPART	MENT	COPY		1			
î.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			, ,				1			

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE SITE PLAN REVIEW Processing Form

rest Avenue ss arage				Date 10-30 Bell Street Address of Proposed Site	20, .
of Site ft'. 576 sq. f e / Ground Floor Cov	t. erage			146-F-3-4 Site Identifier(s) from Assessors Maps B-2 Zoning of Proposed Site	
Review (DEP) Required:	() Yes	(X) No		_one

of Appeals Action Required: () Yes (X) No Total Floor Area 576 sq. ft. nning Board Action Required: () Yes (X) No Comments: _ e Dept. Review Due: May 23, 1975

BUILDING DEPARTMENT SITE PLAN REVIEW (Does not include review of construction plans)

Ш	☐ Requires Board of Appeals Action
	☐ Requires Planning Board/City Council Action

Explanation _

₩ Ose compiles with	Zoni	ing O	rdinar	ice -	- St	a.f Re	eview	v Belo	w										-
Zoning: SPACE & BULK, as applicable	DATE	ZONE LOCATION B- 2	INTERIOR (23 OCUMEN LOT	40 FT. SETBACK AREA (SEC. 21)	USE	SEWAGE DISPOSAL	REAR YARDS	SIDE YARDS	FRCN YARDS	PROJECTIONS	НЕІСН Г	LOT AREA	BUILDING AREA	AREA PER FAMILY	міртн оғ сот	JT FRONTAGE	OFF-STREET PARKING	LOADING BAYS	
COMPLIES	\	^	>		7	>	7	7	7		7		- B	Ą	*	ΤOT	ö	3	
COMPLIES CONDITIONALLY																_		1 1	CONDITION SPECIFIED
DOES NOT COMPLY										-	1				 				REASONS SPECIFIED RELOW

SIGNATURE OF REVIEWS .. STAFF/DATE ORIGINAL

REASONS:

SITE PLAN REVIEW Processing Form

Service .	Co.		. *				, om g	01111					
	B (1)	,				_						Date	iv 20, 1975
A Anadress		us				-	<u> </u>	-30) ess of	Propos	Strone ed Site	4:		
wooded Use of Site	4 100	.2				_	1/1 Site	6-In	er(s) fr	om Ass	OCCOVO	Mana	
legge of Site /	S7	S SC.	Covers	300		-	Đ-	2 ng of P	101(3) 11	UIII 755		waps	
W. WOLLD STATE OF THE STATE OF								ng or P					
ite Location Review loard of Appeals Act	(DEP)	кедин Aeriun	'ea: () Y		(**)							ors <u>one</u>
lanning Board Actio						(X) (Z)			iotai	Floor A	rea_3	/ to 2	o. It.
ther Comments:	. *. *												
ate Dept. Review Du	o. 85					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	T						······································
	<u></u>	- 7	, ,										
													· `
3 - 1, 1 - 2 - 31 () - 15			PLAN	NING .	DEPA	RTME	NT RE	VIEW	ton	4	-		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								(Da	té llece	ived)	-		
Major Doubles	most	D	ulas - •	31 ·									
☐ Major Develop						d App	roval: F	Review	Initiate	d			
Minor Develop	ment -	Staff I	Revie	w Belov	۷								
3								v		_	CITY		
4.			NO.		S S	ی	SN SN	SPACE & BULK OF STRUCTURES		CONFLICT WITH	INANCIAL CAPACITY	,	
	LOADING AREA	PARKING	CIRCULATION	SS	PEDESTRIAN WALKWAYS	SCREENING	LANDSCAPING	TRUC	DN E	7.7.	IC!AL	PLAN	
	APE	PAR	PAT	ACCESS	PEDI	SCRE	LAN	SPAC OF S	LIGHTING	700 CON	FINAN	CHANGE IN SITE PLAN	
APPROVED	X	X	X	X	NA	NA	NA	X	NA	X			
APPROVED			;					-					CONDITIONS
CONDITIONALLY			,		İ	ļ	ļ						CONDITIONS SPECIFIED BELOW
DICADEDOVED	ν,					 							┪
DISAPPROVED							L			[REASONS SPECIFIED BELOW
REASONS:	٠,						•						-
MENOONS:												···	
				·									
-						······							
(Attach	Separat	te Sheet	if Nece	essary)					~				
								1	7				
•							/		م	_ 0	>	R	,
									(U)	11/11	1 1 1 A M	110	110 5/221
							/-	SIGN		OF REVIE	MING	STAFF	DATE 7 23/
. *				PLAN	NING	DEPAR	RTMENT	COPY	,				

city Of	F PORTLAND, MAIN	ve	- فانسفقسد مكيدسين
Address Address Address Address Sed: Use of Site Ed: Bas FV 576 Ba. ft. Egg of Site / J. Ground Floor Coverage In Eccation Review (DEP) Required: () Yes Bard of Appeals Action Required: () Yes Planning Board Action Required: () Yes	Processing Form 10-30 Be Address of Pro 146-11-3- Site Identifier B-2 Zoning of Pro	(s) from Assessors Maps	and the state of t
Other Comments: Date Dept. Review Due: May 23, 1975 PUBLIC	- Works Departmen	T REVIEW 5/21/75	

CONFLICT WITH CITY TURNING MOVEMENTS CURB CUTS CONDITIONS SPECIFIED BELOW APFROVED APPROVED CONDITIONALLY REASONS SPECIFIED BELOW DISAPPROVED

REASONS: ACCESS (Approved): Via existing entrances to property. If new entrances are desired, applecant must submit revised site plan showing location and width of new entrances.

DRAINAGE (Conditional Approval): If applicant intends to alter existing topography, he must submit a revised site plan showing proposed and existing contours of the property.

CHRRING AND SIDEMALKS (Conditional Approval): Applicant must construct or (Attach Separate Sheet if Necessary) petition for the construction of sidewalks and curbing along the frontage of the property, or owner may petition City Council for a along the frontage of the property, (Ref: Chapter 705 of Municipal Code, Sidewalks and Maintenance, Section 705.1 and 705.4, copy attached).

SIGNATURE OF REVIEWING STAFF DATE

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT COPY

Date: May 14, 1975 CHECK LIST AGAINST ZONING ORDINANCE 40 ft. setback area (Section 21.) - NO, Use - Z Car Garage N.A Sewage Disposal - N.A Rear Yards - Novering - 6' - 12 / fill to present blog Rear Yards - Nontry - 6 Height - 65 Kall Mark, - 15 Offestreet Parking *

licant: Pritt Abbott Co.

dress: 10-30 Bell Street

1855essors #: 146-F-3- 4

Date - Existing

Zone Location - 8-7-

Interior or corner lot -

Front Yards V.A. projections - front

Lot-Area 7,1104

-boading Bays-

site plan ()

Building Area Area per-Family

width of Lot Lot Free tage -

Date Issued 2/22/73	Addre	ess	INSTALL PLUMBING 30 Eell Street Pratt Abbott	PERMIT NUMBER	<u>01.08</u>
Portland Plumbing Inspector By ERNOLD R. GOODWIN	Owne Plumb REW	i s Augi	ess 1053 Forest Ave. Orge Frederick	Date: 2/22	/73
App. First Imp. FEB 22 1973 By ERNOLD R. GOODWIN App. Final Insp. Date MAR 27 1973 By ERNOLD R. GOODWIN CHIEF PLUMBING INSP 1708 Type of Bidg. Commercial Residential Single Multi Family New Construction Remodeling			SINKS LAVATORIES TOILETS BATH TUBS SHOWERS DRAINS FLOOR SU HOT WATER TANKS TANKLESS WATEF HEATERS GARBAGE DISPOSALS SEPTIC TANKS HOUSE SEWERS ROOF LEADERS AUTOMATIC WASHERS DISHWASHERS OTHER	2 2 JRFACE 5	4.00 4.00 4.40

Building and Inspection Services Dept.: Plumbing Inspection

1 .
AT TELE
12 42 12
E STALLS IS
Company of

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

PERMIT ISSUED

G.C.A.	USE GROUP	<i></i>	 	· · ·	• • • •	• • • •	٠,٠	re	358	
O.C.A.	TYPE OF CO	NSTRUCTION	 	•••	·				N	0

6161 OB VC

	ZONING LOCATION 1-2 PORTLAND, MAINE,	Nev 30, 1973	CITY of PORTLAN
		•	PITA III LOUITING
	To the DIRECTOR OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAN The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter, repair, demoli	ish, move or install the fo	llowing building, struc.
	ture, equipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of the State of M	faine, the Portland B.O.C	C.A. Building Code and
	Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and specifications, if any	y, submitted herewith and	the following specificia -
	tions:		managar managar pagar
	LOCATION 6 Bell Street	Fire D	listrict #1 [], #2 []
	LUCATION & Bell Street 1. Owner's name and address Roderick Lowell, 1443 Westbrook	St, Portland Te	lephone 7.7.3-2464
	2 Jessee's name and adddress Pratt-Abbott	Te	lephone
	3. Contractor's name and address Les Wilson & Son, Westbrook.	Te	lephone
	4. Architect Specifications	Plans	. No. of sheets
•	Proposed use of building	No	o. families
	Last use	No	o. families
	Material No. stories Heat Lyle or root	f Roo	ding
	Other buildings on same lot		700 A 5400 CO
	monimus de	I .	Pec 5
	FIELD INSPECTOR-Mr. Hoffses GENERAL I	DESCRIPTION	ing a pagamanan Alam da sa da da sa
	This application is for: @ 775-5451 To install.	an underground 2,	000 gaī Kasonine
		nk per plan. II g	round is subject to anchored to preven
	"If nating"	when empty of near	r empty. To be pain
	Masonry Biog.	ltum and bear UL 1	abel. At least 31
	Metal Bidg. With aspire undergroun Alterations Some to the Dank 11130/73	ď. Stamp or	Special Conditions
	Alterations Sein to its Own! 10-731/30/73		
	Demolitions Recti from Fire Dapt		
	Otherfuel storage tank		N. T. C.
	NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by the installers	and subcontractors of he	ating, ling, electri-
	cal and mechanicals.		
	PERMIT IS TO BE ISSUED TO 1x 2	2 3 1 4 1	
•	Other:		
	DETAILS OF NEW WOR	CK.	
	Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is any electrical in the same and in	cal work involved in this	work?
	Is connection to be made to public sewer? If not, what i	is proposed for sewage? .	
	Flas septic tank notice been sent? Form notice	sent?	
	Height average grade to top of plate Height average g	grade to highest point of r	oof
	Size, front depth No. stories solid or filled	d land? eart	th or rock?
	Material of foundation Thickness, top b	ottom cellar	
	Kind of roof	Ig Vind of host	fual
	No. of chimneys Material of chimneys of lining Framing Lumber—Kind Dressed or full size?	Corner posts	Kille
	Size Girder Columns under girders Siz	e Max. o	n centers
	Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in	every floor and flat roof	sran over 8 feet.
	Joists and rafters: ist floor, 2nd	3rd	roof
	On centers: 1st floor, 2nd	, 3rd	., roof
	Maximum span: 1st floor, 2nd		
	If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?		
	IF A GARAGE		
	No. cars now accommodated on same lot, to be accommodated		to be accommodated
4	Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitu	ually stored in the propos	ed building?
	APPROVALS BY: NFC. DATE 11-30-		
		equire distribing of any t	
	ZONING:	• ,	
	BUILDING CODE: Will there b	e in charge of the above	work a person competent
			ements pertaining thereto
	Health Dept.: are-observed	17 .X95	r
	Others:	P.	ili. Tanan da ka
	Signature of Applicant	LOWE. Ph	ione #773-2464
	Type Name of above Roderick Low	·-? ? }	. 1 图 2 日 3 日 4日
	Alte rimine at month		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY

INSPECTION COPY

FILL IN AND BIGN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

Portland, Maine, March 26, 1973

PERMIT ISSUED

MAR 27 1977 00278 Effy of Function

in sinderesgina hereby approxime to	install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accord-
ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the	City of Portland, and the following specifications:
Location 2 - 30 Bell St. Use of Bu	nilding Storage No. Stories 1 New Building
Name and address of owner of appliance Pratt Al	obott, 10,3 Forest Ave. Scarborough
Installer's name and address George B. Frederi	ck Co. Inc. 10 Old Neck Rd Telephone
General T	Description of Work
To install . forced hot water heating system	31a
	, OR POWER BOILER
	ble material in floor surface or beneath?
	Kind of fuel? oil
•	pliance or casing top of furnace . Nothing .burnable around .it.
_	ppliance From sides or back of appliance
	s to same flue
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Rated maximum demand per hour
	sure proper and safe combustion?
with sufficient tresh air he supplied to the appulance to his	sare proper and sare commission:
•	OIL BURNER
Name and type of burnerAmerican Standard	Labelled by underwriters' laboratories?yes
Will operator be always in attendance? Doc	es oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank?bottom
Type of floor beneath burner concrete	Size of vent pipe 114!!
Location of oil storage in another woom from !	Eurnace unber and capacity of tanks 2- 275
Low water shut off Make	
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame?	How many tanks enclosed?
Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace	burners
4	KING APPLIANCE
,	Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath?
-	
-	e to combustible material from top of appliance?
	nd back From top of smokepipe
•	s to same flue
·	ow vented? Forced or gravity?
If gas fired, how, vented?	
MISCELLANEOUS EQUIP	MENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION
3	
	The state of the s
*	
(m) production and a second and	and the state of t
Amount of fee enclosed?\$1.0.	real parameters and the composition of the composit
withough of rec enclosed "\$50.	n ,
•	
	•
ROVED:	
ROVED: \$ \$ 364/123	Will there be in charge of the shows work a correspondent to
ROVED: 0:K. [8.3/26/73	Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
	see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

George B. Frederick # 1054

•

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Application for Permit to Install Wires

283	
Permit No. 253	
Issued	
Portland, Maine 3/5/73, 19	
To the City Electrician, Portland, Maine:	
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install wires for the purpose of conducting electric current, in accordance with the laws of Maine, the Electrical Ordinance of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:	•
(This form must be completely filled out — Minimum Fee, \$1.00) Owner's Name and Address Part Abbatt	
Contractor's Name and Address Esteen Flatni Can	
Location Be (St (2-30) Use of Building Ware Share	
Number of Samilies Apartments Stores Number of Stories	
Description of Wiring: New Work	
Pipe Cable Metal Molding BX Cable Plug Molding (No. of feet)	-
No. Light Outlett	
FIXTURES: No Fluor, or Strip Lighting (No. feet)	
SERVICE: Pipe	day
METERS: Relocated Added Total No. Meters	
MOTORS: Number Phase H. P Amps Volts Starter	
HEATING UNITS: Domestic (Oil)	
Commercial (Oil) No. Motors Phase H.P.	·
Electric Heat (No. of Rooms)	
APPLIANCES: No. Ranges	
Elec. Heaters Watts	
Miscellaneous Watts Extra Cabinets or Panels	200
Transformers Air Conditioners (No. Units) Signs (No. Units)	200
Will commence 19 Ready to cover in 19 Inspection 19	400
Amount of Fee \$ 100	
Signed	
DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE	
ERVICE METER GROUND	
VISITS: 1	
5	
7	•
n + 1 = 1	
INSPECTED BY July Color	

200 Bell _treat

Dec. 1, 1972

F. P. & C. H. Murray Box 2297 South Portland

cc to: Pratt Abbott 1053 Forest Avenus

Gentlemen:

Parmit to construct a 40' x 80' masonry building one story for storage at the above named location is being issued subject to plans received with the application and compliance with the Zoning Ordinance requirements on parking.

We will need a new plot plan showing the proposed parking for this building.

Very truly yours,

A. Allan Soule Assistant Director

AAG im

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Application for Permit to Install Wires

	Permit No. 3/2
	Issued 13-14-7
	To the City Electrician, Portland, Maine:
2-300	The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install wires for the purpose of conducting electric current, in accordance with the laws of Maine, the Electrical Ordinance of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:
2-30l	Contractor's Name and Addison 4
Toda Cart	The state of the s
	Apartificity Stores Ni
	J phase service. Additions Alterations
	No. Light Outlets 5 Plugs Light Circuits Plug Circuits FIXTURES: No. Fluor. or Strip Lighting (No. feet) SERVICE: Pipe Cable Underground No. of Wires Size 3 METERS: Relocated Added Total No. Meters MOTORS: Number 2 Phase 3 H. P. 5/2 Amps Volts Starter HEATING UNITS: Domestic (Oil) No. Motors Phase H.P. Commercial (Oil) No. Motors Phase H.P. Electric Heat (No. of Roop's) APPLIANCES: No. Ranges Watts Brand Feeds (Size and No.)
	Miscellaneous
	Will commence 19 Ready to cover in 19 Inspection Will 19
۳.,	Signed Ellis Hygrus
	DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE
	SERVICE METER GROUND VISITS: 1 2 3 4 5 6
	7
	INSPECTED BY WIND
	(OVR)

\$5-Pd 1/20/72

CITY OF POPULAND, MAINE IN THE LOARD OF APPEALS

MISCELLANEOUS APPEAL

under the provisions of Section 24 of the Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, hereby respectfully petitions the Board of Arreals to permit: the construction of a 40' x 80' one story masonry building (meanage) at the above named location. This permit is presently not issuable under the Zoning Ordinance because the distance between the rear lot line and the proposed building is only 5' instead of 12' required by Section 602.12.c.4 of the Ordinance applying to the I-2 Industrial Zone in which this property is located.

IFGAL BASIS OF APPEAL: Such permit may be granted only if the Board of Appeals find that enforcement of the terms of the Ordinance would result in undue hardship and desirable relief may be granted without substantially departing from the intent and purpose of the Ordinance.

APPELLANT

DECISION

After public hearing held Nevember 30, 1972, the Board of Appeals finds that enforcement of the terms of the Ordinance would result in undue hardship and desirable relief may be granted without substantially departing from the intent and purpose of the Ordinance.

It is, therefore, determined that such permit may

be issued.

NOARD OF APPEALS

E THE P

November 27, 1972

Pratt Abbott 1053 Forest Ave. Portland, Haine 04103

November 30, 1972

GC to: F.P. & C.H. Murray
Box 2297
South Fortland, Maine 04106

CITY OF PORTLAND, HRINE IN THE BOARD OF APPEALS

November 27, 1972

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The Board of Appeals will hold a public hearing in Room 209 at City Hall, Portland, Maine on Thursday, November 30, 1972 at 4:00 p.m. to hear the appeal of Pratt Abbott requesting an exception to the Zoning Ordinance to permit the construction of a 40° x 80° one story masonry building (storage) at 2-30 Bell Street.

This permit is presently not issuable under the Zoning Ordinance because the distance between the rear lot line and the proposed building is only 5' instead of 12' required by Section 602.12.c.4 of the Ordinance applying to the I-2 Industrial Zone in which this property is located.

All persons interested either for or against this appeal will be heard at the above time and place.

BOARD OF APPEALS

William B. Kirkpatrick Chairman

cc to: Maine Track & Tractor Co. c/o C.M. Willey 54 Penrith Rd.

Re: 2-30 Bell Street

November 15, 1972

Pratt Abbott 1053 Forest Ave.

Gontlemen:

cc: F.P. & C.H. Murray Box 2297 So.Portland, Maine cc: Corporation Counsel

Duilding paralt to construct a 40'x80' one story masonry building (storage) at the above named location is not issuable under the Zoming Ordinance because the distance between the rear lot line and the proposed building is only 5' instead of 12' required by Section 602.12.c.4 of the Ordinance applying to the I-2 Industrial Zone in which this property is located.

we understand that you would like to exercise your appeal rights in this matter. Accordingly you or your authorized representative should come to this office in Room 113, City Hall to file the appeal on forms which are available here. A fee of \$5.00 shall be paid at this office at the time the appeal is filed.

If fee has been paid and appeal filed prior to this letter then consider this letter as a matter of formality.

Very truly yours,

NW/pc

Malcolm Ward Flan Examinor

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION

White Bros. 95 Warren Ave. Westbrook, Maine DOOR WILL BE UNLOCKED SEPTIC TANK # - NO SEWER O evidence of rodent Activity The first are the service of t	
With relation to permit applied for to demolish a dwelling barn at 14 Bell St. it is occumence demolition work until a permit has been issued from appartment. Section 6 of the Ordinance for rodent and vermin control production is made for rodent and vermin eradication. No permit small be unlawful to demolish any building or structure uncovision is made for rodent and vermin eradication. No permit smolition of a building or structure shall be issued by the Respection Department until and unless provisions for rodent are readication have been carried out under supervision of a pest of permit registered with the Health Department. The building permit for demolition cannot be issued until rovisions of this section have been satisfied. It is the oblif of owner or demolition contractor or both to take up with the Former the matter of complying with this section, being production inform that department what registered pest control operators are employed. Very truly yours, R. Lovell Brown Director Redication of this building has been completed. Westbrook, Maine DOOR WILL BE UNLOCKED SEPTIC TANK # - NO SEMENT OF CULTURE ARCHIVITY. O Eu.dance of Rodent Activity Affiliation of the Door will activity and the second of the structure of the second	
star at 14 Bell St. it is commence demolition work until a permit has been issued from epartment. Section 6 of the Ordinance for rodent and vermin control provision is made for rodent and vermin eradication. No permit emolition of a building or structure was emolition of a building or structure shall be issued by the Respection Department until and unless provisions for rodent an redication have been carried out under supervision of a pest of perator registered with the Health Department. The building permit for demolition cannot be issued until rovisions of this section have been satisfied. It is the oblif owner or demolition contractor or both to take up with the repartment the matter of complying with this section, being presoning that department what registered pest control operators are employed. Very truly yours, R. Lovell Brown Director Redication of this building has been completed. Westbrook, Maine DOOR WILL BE UNLOCKED SEPTIC TANK * - NO SEMEN OF EU. Septic TA	••
star at 14 Bell St. it is commence demolition work until a permit has been issued from epartment. Section 6 of the Ordinance for rodent and vermin control provision is made for rodent and vermin eradication. No permit emolition of a building or structure was emolition of a building or structure shall be issued by the Respection Department until and unless provisions for rodent an redication have been carried out under supervision of a pest of perator registered with the Health Department. The building permit for demolition cannot be issued until rovisions of this section have been satisfied. It is the oblif owner or demolition contractor or both to take up with the repartment the matter of complying with this section, being presoning that department what registered pest control operators are employed. Very truly yours, R. Lovell Brown Director Redication of this building has been completed. Westbrook, Maine DOOR WILL BE UNLOCKED SEPTIC TANK * - NO SEMEN OF EU. Septic TA	
Section 6 of the Ordinance for rodent and vermin control process of the Ordinance for rodent and vermin control process. Section 6 of the Ordinance for rodent and vermin control process. Section 6 of the Ordinance for rodent and vermin control process. It shall be unlawful to demolish any building or structure unlawful in many process. The process of the section and vermin eradication. No permit an exact of the process of the section between carried out under supervisions for rodent an eradication have been carried out under supervision of a pest of permit registered with the Health Department. The building permit for demolition cannot be issued until rowner or demolition contractor or both to take up with the repartment the matter of complying with this section, being presonant that department what registered pest control operators are employed. Very truly yours, R. Lovell Brown Director Readication of this building has been completed. Westbrook, Maine DOOR WILL BE UNLOCKED SEPTIC TANK * - NO SEWER OF CO. Activity Or evidence of Rodent Activity The process of Rodent Activity	with attached
Section 6 of the Ordinance for rodent and vermin control provision is made for rodent and vermin eradication. No permit emolition of a building or structure shall be issued by the Baspection Department until and unless provisions for rodent are radication have been carried out under supervision of a pest of perature registered with the Health Department. The building permit for demolition cannot be issued until rovisions of this section have been satisfied. It is the oblif owner or demolition contractor or both to take up with the Fapartment the matter of complying with this section, being provisions inform that department what registered pest control operators as employed. Very truly yours, R. Lovell Brown Director Radication of this building has been completed. Westbrook, Maine DOOR WILL BE UNLOCKED SEPTIC TANK ** - NO SEWER OF CU. Janes of Rodent Action to Septic Tank ** - NO SEWER OF CU. Janes of Rodent Action to Tank ** - NO SEWER OF CU. Janes of Rodent Action to Tank ** - NO SEWER OF CU. Janes of Rodent Action to Tank ** - NO SEWER OF CU. Janes of Rodent Action to Tank ** - NO SEWER OF CU. Janes of Rodent Action to Tank ** - NO SEWER OF CU. Janes of Rodent Action to Tank ** - NO SEWER OF CO. Tank ** - NO SEWE	unlawful
It shall be unlawful to demolish any building or structure uniferovision is made for rodent and vermin eradication. No permitemolition of a building or structure shall be issued by the Braspection Department until and unless provisions for rodent an radication have been carried out under supervision of a pest operator registered with the Health Department. The building permit for demolition cannot be issued until rovisions of this section have been satisfied. It is the oblificomer or demolition contractor or both to take up with the Papartment the matter of complying with this section, being probable in the section of the section what registered pest control operators of employed. Very truly yours, R. Lovell Brown Director Redication of this building has been completed. White Bros. 95 Warren Ave. Westbrook, Maine DOOR WILL BE UNLOCKED SEPTIC TANK * - NO SEWEN ACLUSTED SEPTIC TANK * - NO SEWEN ACLUSTED ACLUSTED THE SECTION OF TANK * - NO SEWEN AC	a this
The building permit for demolition cannot be issued until rovisions of this section have been satisfied. It is the oblif owner or demolition contractor or both to take up with the Fepartment the matter of complying with this section, being predicted inform that department what registered pest control operators employed. Very truly yours, R. Lovell Brown Director Radication of this building has been completed. White Bros. 95 Warren Ave. Westbrook, Maine DOOR WILL BE UNLOCKED SEPTIC TANK ** - NO SEWEI Action	less t for the uilding
R. Lovell Brown Director Radication of this building has been completed. Particular: White Bros. 95 Warren Ave. Westbrook, Maine DOOR WILL BE UNLOCKED SEPTIC TANK # - NO SEWER O Eu.dance of Rodent Activity The Activit	igation lealth epared
R. Lovell Brown Director Radication of this building has been completed. Particular: White Bros. 95 Warren Ave. Westbrook, Maine DOOR WILL BE UNLOCKED SEPTIC TANK # - NO SEWER O Eu.dance of Rodent Activity The Activit	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Director radication of this building has been completed. Ontractor: White Bros. 95 Warren Ave. Westbrook, Maine DOOR WILL BE UNLOCKED SEPTIC TANK # - NO SEWER O Eu.dance of Rodent Activity The Activity	
White Bros. 95 Warren Ave. Westbrook, Maine DOOR WILL BE UNLOCKED SEPTIC TANK # - NO SEWER O Eu.dance of Rodent Activity The Activity	•
White Bros. 95 Warren Ave. Westbrook, Maine DOOR WILL BE UNLOCKED SEPTIC TANK # - NO SEWER O Eu.dance of Rodent Activity The Activity	
White Bros. 95 Warren Ave. Westbrook, Maine DOOR WILL BE UNLOCKED SEPTIC TANK # - NO SEWER O evidence of rodent Activity The first are the service of t	. /. 2-
White Bros. 95 Warren Ave. Westbrook, Maine DOOR WILL BE UNLOCKED SEPTIC TANK # - NO SEWER O evidence of rodent Activity The first are the service of t	it to Health Food. 113/
95 Warren Ave. Westbrook, Maine DOOR WILL BE UNLOCKED SEPTIC TANK # - NO SEWER O evidence of rodent Activity The Tark # - NO SEWER T	n to Health Roys,
westbrook, Maine DOOR WILL BE UNLOCKED SEPTIC TANK # - NO SEWER O evidence of rodent Activity The first services and the services are services as the services are services are services as the services are services are services as the services are services are services as the services are services as the services are s	o'd from the
o evidence of rodent Activity	
o evidence of rodent Activity	
o evidence of rodent activity	1
it 1.	· -
and the second of the second o	A on manufacturing

CITY OF PORTLAND DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS DEMOLITION OF BUILDINGS

A building will be d	demolished at #_	14 Bell St.	
Street on	**************************************		
The Contractor is	White Bros.		¹
	95 Warren Ave,	Westbrook	

The owner is: Roderick L. Lowell SEPTIC TANK - NO SEWER 1443 Westbrook St.

> DEPARTMENT OF POBLIC WORKS
>
> PHILIP E. MILLIN OK



Application for Permit

PERMIT ISSUED JAN 17 1972 0070

Class of Building or Type of Stricture CITY of PURILARD Portland, Maine, Jan. 13, 1972 TABLE INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND MAINE 18 AND RESERVOIR OF THE PROPERTY AND The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect after repair demolish install the following building structure equipment in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications: Location 14 Bell St. Within Fire Limits? _____ Dist. No.____ Owner's name and addre a Roderick L. Lowell, 1443 Westbrook St. Telephone Lessee's name and address Telephone..... Contractor's name and address White Bros., 95 Warren Ave., Westbrook Telephone Architect Specifications Plans No. of sheets Proposed use of building Last use Dwelling with attached barn No. families 1 Material wooden No. stories ____ Heat _____ Style of roof .____ Roofing ____ Estimated cost \$.... General Description of New Work To demolish existing R-story dwelling with attached barn. Sewer to be closed under supervision of Public Works Dept. Contractor will notify Northern Utilities. Land will be left vacant. It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of the herting contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO Details of New Work Is any plumbing involved in this work? _______Is any electrical work involved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? _____ If not, what is proposed for sewage? _____ Has septic tank notice been sent? _____Form notice sent? ____ Size, front. _____earth or rock? _____earth or rock? _____earth or rock? Material of foundation ______ Thickness, top ______ bottom _____ cellar _____ Kind of roof _____Rise per foot _____Roof covering ____ Kind of heat fuel No. of chimneys _____ of lining _____ of lining ____ Framing Lumber-Kind _____ Dressed or full size? ____ Corner posts _____ Sills _____ Stude (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet. Joists and rafters: 1st floor......, 2nd......, 3rd, roof, roof On centers: Maximum span: If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?_______height?_____ If a Garage No. cars now accommodated on same lot.......... to be accommodated......number commercial cars to be accommodated...... Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?..... Miscellaneous APPROVED: OK. 8.8. 1/17/72 Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?.... Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to ace that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed? 768

Inspection copy

Signoture of owner By i L. Bulla

White Bros.

notes Inspn. closing-in Cert. of Occupancy issued Final Notif. Form Check Notice

Re: 2-30 Ball Street

November 15, 1972

Pratt Abbott 1053 Forest Ave.

Gentlemen:

CC: F.P. & C.H. Murray Box 2297 So.Fortland, Maine CC: Corporation Counsel

Nuilding permit to construct a 40'x00' one story masonry building (storage) at the above named location is not issuable under the Zoning Ordinance because the distance between the rear lot line and the proposed building is only 5' instead of 12' required by Section 602.12.c.4 of the Ordinance applying to the I-2 Industrial Zone in which this property is located.

We understand that you would like to exercise your appeal zights in this matter. Accordingly you or your authorized representative should come to this office in Room 113, City Hall to file the appeal on forms which are available here. A fee of \$5.00 shall be paid at this office at the time the appeal is filed.

If fee has been paid and appeal filed prior to this letter then consider this letter as a matter of formality.

Very truly yours,

MIV/pa

Halcolm Ward Flan Exeminer

F. P. & C. H. MURRAY, Inc.

P. O. BOX 2297 SOUTH PORTLAND, MAINE 04106

Phone Area Code 207 799-8136

November 28, 1972

City of Portland Dept. of Building Inspection Portland, Maine

Re: Pratt Abbott Bldg.

Attn: A. Allan Soule

Gentlemen:

Regarding your letter of November 21, 1972, we submit the following:

Both toilet rooms will have vent fans operated with the light switch.

There are no plans for this building to be occupied by twenty (20) persons eliminating the need for a second egress which would be undesirable at this time because of security reasons.

The boiler room will be vented by means of an aluminum louver. Exterior walls will be 12" concrete block. Interior walls will be wood stud covered with 5/8 Firecode 60.

Door will be metal firerated with a closer.

Signed certificate is enclosed.

Very truly yours,

F.P. & C.H. MURRAT, INC.

mal. Munay Elmer C. Murray

cc: Pratt Abbott

RECEIVED

NOV 29 1972

DEPT. OF BLDG. INSP.

CITY OF PORTLAND

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION



R LOVELL BROWN DIRECTOR

A. ALLAN SOULE ASSISTANT DIRECTOR

1 127 83

Re: 2-30 Bell Street

November 15, 1972

Pratt Abbott 1053 Forest Ave.

Gentlemen:

CC: F.P. & C.H. Murray
Box 2297
So.Portland, Maine
CC: Corporation Counsel

Building permit to construct a 40'x80' one story masonry building (storage) at the above named location is not issuable under the Zoning Ordinance because the distance between the rear lot line and the proposed building is only 5' instead of 12' required by Section 602.12.c.4 of the Ordinance applying to the I-2 Industrial Zone in which this property is located.

We understand that you would like to exercise your appeal rights in this matter. Accordingly you or your authorized representative should come to this office in Room 113, City Hall to file the appeal on forms which are available here. A fee of \$5.00 shall be paid at this office at the time the appeal is filed.

If fee has been paid and appeal filed prior to this letter then consider this letter as a matter of formality.

Very truly yours,

Malcolm Ward
Plan Examiner

MW/pc

Enclosed is the \$5.00 for the appeal. We sent the appeal notices in on Nov. 16, 1972.

Thank you

Pratt-Abbott, Inc.



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

PERMIT ISSUED

Class of Building or Type of Structure

CITY of PURTLAND

Portland, Maine, ..

To the INSPECTOR OF LUILTINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect alter repair demolish install the following by in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the Aspecifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:	Niv of Portland, plans and
Location 2-30 Bell St. XEKXXXXX. FIOSXXXXESTANDEX. Within Fire Limits?	Dist. Yo
Owner's name and address Pratt Abbott, 1053 Forest Ave.	Telephone
Lessee's name and address	Telephone
Contractor's name and address F.P. & C.H. Murray, Box 2297, S. Portland,	Telephone
Architect Plans Plans	No. of sheets
Proposed use of building Storage	No. families
Last use	No. families
Material masonry No. stories 1 Heat Style of roof	Roofing
Other buildings on same lot	
Estimated cost \$ 38,000.	Fee \$ 104.
General Description of New Work	Pd-12-1-72

To construct 40' x 80' masonry (one story) storage building as per plans

This application is preliminary to get settled the question of zoning appeal. In the event the appeal is sustained the applicant will furnish complete information estimated cost and pay legal fee.

Appeal sustained_

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in

the name of the neating contrac	c ontractor
7 h *** /	Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in	this work?
Is connection to be made to	public sewer? If not, what is proposed sewage?
Has septic tank notice been	sent?Form notice sent?
Height average grade to top	of plate Height average grade to highest point of roof
Size, frontdeptl	
Material of foundation	Thickness, top bottom cellar cellar
Kind of roof	Rise per foot
No. of chimneys	Material or chimneys of lining Kind of heat fuel
	Dressed or full size?
Size Girder	Columns under girders Size
Studs (outside walls and ca	rying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over & feet.
Joists and rafters:	1st floor
On centers:	1st floor
Maximum span:	1st floor
If one story building with n	asonry walls, thickness of walls? height?

If a Garage

No. cars now accommodated on same loc......, to be accommodated.....number commercial cars to be accommodated.... Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building

13/1/72-	Allan	n/.le/lb	2
a kron meruk kerrena akapena kera dara peranjahan	,	***************************************	************
'			
(# 		***************************************	

Miscellaneous

Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?.... Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

INSPECTION COPY

CS 301

Signature of owner

MOTEO	ocatic ocatic winer bate o locif. inal linal lin
1-23-73 FOOTINGS, FOUNDA	ocation closin ocation
TION AND WALLS PLACED	ocation 1830 & ocatio
WITHOUT INSPECTIVED	aug-in g-in upancy upancy
£94/	
1-24-78 Same to	
	7 9 3 4 1 2 8 6 7
2-27-73 put about	
completed a	
0.4.200	-
1-28-73 PLACING COUCIL	
CTE FLOOR -G	244 - 244 - 344 -
2 16 22	
3-16-73 WORK ABOUT	
COMPLETED E	
4-3-23 WORK COMPLET	z u
COULDN'T CHIN ENTRUME	
and a continue	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
and the second s	
For most	
	The second secon
-	
And the second s	
Control of the Contro	
St. J. State County Co.	
And the second s	

was lauteuche e)



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

PERMIT ISSUED
O0748
Jun 6 1956

	ing or Lype of Sh	ructure	Third Class	1++1 m	JUN 6 1956
To il tarona	Portland, 1	Maine,	June 1, 1956	-	CITY of PORTLAND
To the INSPECTOR OF BUI	IDDINGS, PORTLA	IND. MAIN	B		
in accordance with the Laws of specifications, if any, submitted	applies for a permit the State of Maine, herewith and the fo	to erect & the Build llowing sh	ler repair demotish in stall ing Code and Zoning Ord	the following inance of the	building structure equipment City of Portland, plans and
Location 14 Rel1 S+	mont	1		T imita 3	***
Owner's name and addressLessee's name and address	E. Hansen Co.	Inc	300 Forest Ave.	Limits?	Dist. No.
Lessee's name and address Contractor's name and address Architect	1 1				Telephone
Contractor's name and address	Samuel Da	vis. 14	Bell St.		Telephone
Architect Proposed use of building		C	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		Telephone 4-7065
Proposed and activity	d.	Ope	emeations P	lane	No. of sheets
Last use					No. families
Material No stori	~~ **	· -			No. families
Material	Heat.	1450	Style of roof	***************	Roofing
Other buildings on same lot Estimated cost \$ 30.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Sping china defendancians: Exercisa mergen pand de Egisten secondo e defend E	414 hamiteen skrivet skrivet skrivet *	c
Dodnietec Cost g	**********				For e •50
• •	General	Descrip	tion of New Work		1
To construct 7'x9' su	mmerhouse = sc	radiaati	dn on four odder		
		450 M	in our tour sides.	•	* *
-	, Qu	0	••• !	-	The second se
۸ ۸	John John College				
L KA	الكيمين المستقر		. Torned with Lie!	ERI	•
9001	A.C.	Per	Wit rason	P	THE STORMS STORMS IN THE
	P				
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		-			TE OF OCCUPANCY MENT IS WAIVED
Kind and thickness of	nutsida shanth	! .aa.		'andonian	MENT IS WATER.
Kird and thickness of a It is understood that this permit a the name of the heating contractor.	-	Tug or	excertor Mattas	-	
Is any plumbing involved in this is connection to be made to put	De s work?	tails of	New Work		is work?
The state of the s	THE OUTFULL ASSESSMENT		If DOL What is proposed.	1 Can	
Has septic tank notice been sen	-lata		Form-notice sent?		***************************************
Height average grade to top of p	PIACE	He	ight average grade to hig	thest point o	f roof 9 t
Size, front depth depth Material of foundation Sill or	No. storie	s	solid or filled land? 50	lide	arth or rock? earth
Material of foundation sill on Material of underpinning	id T	hickness,	top bottom	cellar	#11+11+11+11+1+1+1+1+1+1+1+1+1+1+1+1+1+
Material of ioundation STIL Of ground Material of underpinning Kind of roof pitch		Н	eight	Thickr	1659
The second secon			KOOL COVERING ASD h	plt maafi	no Class C The + t.
No. of chimneys	laterial of chimney	/8	of lining	Kind of heat	fuel
5 - MILLOCI IZIIIU			Droccod or full size 3		
Corner posts 2x2x4 Sills	4x6 Girt o	r ledger b	oard?	Si	ze
012 Communication 512C	Columns und	er girders	Sizo		
orado (outside waiis and carrying	g partitions) 2x4-1	6" O. C∷	Bridging in every floor a	and flat coof	anan over P fort
Joine and twiters: 18	St HOOP AMAN TAU	, 2nd	3rd		2x4
On centers.	st floor 16"		, 3rd	***************************************	241
Manufacture share: 18	t 1100rXXX	.7' . 2nd	22		,
If one story building with mason	ry walls, thickness	of walls?	The second second	***************************************	TOOL SAME STATE ST
-				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	neights
No core non passenne de ted	• .	If a G	iarage		•
No. cars now accommodated on s Will automobile repairing be done	ame lot, to be other than minor	repairs to	datednumber comm	nercial cars t	o be accommodated
		-			scu building!
ROVED:	0	;		ellaneous	
nthetter by OS	<i>Y</i> .	Will wo	rk require disturbing of	any tree on a	a public street?no
0		Will th	ere be in charge of the	above work	a person competent to
interest forestations to the section of the section		see tha	t the State and City 1	equiremente	pertaining thereto are
ing begin to county consequences provide the system countries and a separate state of the section of the section	***************************************	observe	d}	-	7
		1 1	E. I	Hanson .	

Signature of owner By

S. Carrier of the contract of

INSPECTION COPY

RI

Staking Out Notice
Form Check Notice Cert. of Occupancy issued NOTES 10/26/56 - Browning start urala. M with the est Contraction of to approved visa માં જેટલીની ગી ઉભય મેં લોહક no de redembarion e ١, ۲, (m., m. L 569. e engineers of 11: THE STATE JATELL * 1 in radio Montanto del

June 5, 1956

al - 14 Bell Street

Mg. Samuel Davis 14 Boll Stroot

Capy to 8, Hansen Co., Inc. NO Forest Avenue

Lear Mr. Davis:

Building permit for construction of a screened in summer house ? fact by 9 fact on property at the above location is issued herewith subject to the following conditions:

- 1. The structure is to be located no closer than 3 feet to any lot line.
- 2. Flates supporting ends of rafters are to be no less than LxL or double 2xL on edge side by side.
- 3. Viagonal bracing is to be provided at corners from plates to somes posts in each direction, ${\bf c}$

Very truly yours,

Albert J. Sears Deputy Inspector of Buildings

A&:AB

APPLICATION	N FOR PERMIT	PART ISSUED
B.O.C.A. US& GROUP B.O.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION		SEP 17 1986
ZONING LOCATION		
		in contland
To the CHIFF OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERV. The indersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, all equipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of it Ordinance of the (ii) of Portland with plans and specific LOCATION . Bell. Street. 1. Owner's name and address Roderick. L Lowell 2. Lesse's name and address. Pratt Abbott Clea 3. Contractor's name and address. Les. Wilson . So	rer, repair, demolish, move or install the follow the State of Maine, the Portland B.O.C.A. Build rations, if any, submitted herewith and the form Fire D. - Same Telep	ding Code and Zoning allowing specifications: histrict #1 \(\text{\begin{array}{c} \pi \) \(\text{\begin{array}{c} \pi \) \(\text{\begin{array}{c} \pi \) \\ \text{\begin{array}{c} \pi \} \\ \text
Proposed use of building Last use . underground .gasoline .tank	No.	No. of sheets
		ıg
	Anneal Foor	\$
FIELD INSPECTORM1	Base Fee	\$**** .1000
₩ 175-5451	Late Fee	***********
To remove 2,000 gal. gasoline tank DEP has been notified, Fire Dept Chief no	TOTAL	\$
	Stamp of Sp	ecial Conditions
Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate Size, front depth No. stories Material of foundation Thickness. Kind or roof Rise per foot No of chimneys Material of chimneys Framing Lumber - Kind Dressed or full size? Size Girder Columns under girders Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. I. Joists and rafters Ist floor 2 On centers: Ist floor 2 Maximum span: Ist floor 2	DF NEW WORK Is any electrical work involved in this work? If not, what is proposed for sewage? Form notice sent? Height average grade to highest point of roc solid or filled land? earth o top bottom cellar Roof covering of lining king of heat Size Max on cent Bridging in every floor and flat roof span oven and 3rd roof nd 3rd roof ord	tuel
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?	heigh	tht?
TE A C	ADACE	
No. cars now accommodated on same lot to be accommodated will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs approvates by:	odated number commercial cars to be act	commodated
DATE	MISCELLANEOUS	Iding?
BUILDING INSPECTION PLAN EXAMINER	Will work require disturbing of any tree on a	public street?
ZONING: BUILDING CODE: A TANK THE Dept. State of the Health Dept.: Others:	Will there be in charge of the above work a to see that the State and City requirements are observed?	Delson competent
· / /	184 1	
Signature of Applicant J. Mil	D 7. 1 6	
Type Name of above Robert.	R Jervais for Pratt Abbott	2 🗆 3 🗆 4 🗆
	Other	
A Company of the Comp	and Address	

FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY APPLICANT'S COPY OFFICE FILE COPY

SOLES